



2026:HHC:10196

Suman Lata Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No. 3711 of 2026

30.03.2026 *Present:* Mr. Shekhar Badola, Advocate, for the petitioner .

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.

As prayed, list for consideration on **01.04.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

30th March, 2026
(Shamsh Tabrez)